| Questions about the quality of teaching

1 How efective the professors/teachers teach at this university?

Very Effective, Poor, 49, 5%

128, 13%

Very Poor, 23, 2%

2 Are the lecturers proficiency of communication enough?

Very Effective,

128, 13% Very Poor, 63, 6%

Poor, 115, 12%




3 How effectively is this course/class/subject taught?

Very Poor, 55, 6% Poor, 29, 3%

4 Value you are getting from the course content ?

Very Effective,
112, 11%

Very Poor, 93, 9%




5 How relevant is the curriculum to your field of study?

Updated Totally Outdategbm ewhat
effectively, 99, 36, 4%, tdated, 154,
10% 15%

6 Do you feel your degree programme has made you cmpetant for placement?
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n Questions about facilities/Infrastructure

1 Maintenance of the available facilities?

Excellent, 2, 0% Poor, 23, 2%

2 Your satisfaction with the Hostel facilities?

Excellent, 103,




3 Your satisfaction with the quality of the food served at the University cafeteria?

Excellent, 88, 9% Poor, 59, 6%

4 Ease of getting the resources you need from the university library?

Excellent, 62, 6% Poor, 55, 5%
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m Questions about the learning environment

1 Helpful attitude of your academic advisor?

2 Safety feelings in your campus?

Excellent, 55, 6% Poor, 53, 5%




3 Your satisfaction level with the diversity and quality of the offered extracurricular activities?

Excellent, 98, Poor, 79, 8%
1 0,

4 Your satisfaction level with the campus staff with administrative and other issues?

Excellent, 92, 9% Poor, 59, 6%
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IV Other questions

1 How satisfied are you with the University policies?

Very Dissatisfied,

63, 7% Dissatisfied,

111, 11%

2 How satisfied are you with the overall experience studying here?

Very Satisfied, Very Dissatisfied,
125, 13% 65, 6%

Dissatisfied, 113,
11%




3 How likely are you to continue attending this university for additional Degree?

Never, 79, 8%

Rarely, 100, 10%

4 How likely are you to recommend this University to others?

Never, 46, 4% Rarely, 56, 6%




